
Biology Department Assistants Spring 2015 
LOCATION: AHMANSON 124 unless noted otherwise 

 

 
Taylor Odell                                                                                  Biology 224/224L 
(todell@callutheran.edu)                                                             Wednesday 12 - 3:30 PM                                  
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Elena Schink                                                                                  Biology 118/118L/111/111L 
(eschink@callutheran.edu)                                                           M-T-W-Th-F 7-9 AM Ahmanson 209 
 
                                                                                                               
Alastair Moody                                                                                Biology 124L/120/121/122 
(amoody@callutheran.edu)                                                            Monday 3 - 5 PM 
 
 
Addison Berry                                                                                 Biology 124L/120/121/122  
(aberry@callutheran.edu)                                                              Tuesday 4:30 – 6:30 PM 
 
 
Jayce Jaynes                                                                                    Biology 124L/120/121/122 
(jjaynes@callutheran.edu)                                                             Sunday 4 - 6 PM Atrium (AHM) 
 
 
Megan Marlow                                                                                Biology 124L/120/121/122 
(mmarlow@callutheran.edu)                                                         Friday 12 - 2 PM 
 
 
Jacob Derksen                                                                                  Biology 124L/120/121/122 
(jderksen@callutheran.edu                                                             Monday 2:30 – 4:30 PM 
 
 
Johnny Peres                                                                                    Biology 124L/120/121/122 
(jperes@callutheran.edu)                                                               Thursday 4 – 6 PM 
 
 
John Sheets                                                                                       Biology 124L/120/121/122 
(jsheets@callutheran.edu)                                                               Wednesday 4 - 6 PM 
 
 
Caleb Ghione                                                                                     Biology 124/124L 
(cghione@callutheran.edu)                                                              Wednesday 2 - 4 PM 
                                                                                                              


